
S.NO.
Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number

1  242580138722720089  MANSUKH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 1
2  242571646641758479  HIMANSHU  SC SELECTED 2
3  242579170502513879  DHURV  SC SELECTED 3
4  242581153902958997  PRIYANSHI  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 4
5  242581155542958979  GAAYU  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 5
6  242575149522697403  VINEETA  KUMARI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 6
7  242577496942178499  RAVINDRA  SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 7
8  242578263002340899  SHILPA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL1
9  242579686702618319  LAKSHITA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL2

10  242571512042345822  GAURAV  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL3
11  242580949322944573  KAMLESH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL4
12  242578422962354984  HITESH  PRAJAPAT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL5
13  242576658542081547  ABHISHEK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL6
14  242580055722952003  HARDIK  SC WL7
15  242581029342950503  DIVYA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL8
16  242570746622875286  GAURAVI  PAREEK  General WL9
17  242581162322959461  RITIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL10
18  242575557001987860  YUVAL  KATARIYA  SC WL11
19  242578026922280059  SAAKSHEE  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL12
20  242578471442445578  VIRAT CHANDA  ST WL13
21  242578345682346993  RITIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL14
22  242574366901904721  KARAN SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL15
23  242579383202538264  NAVIN  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL16
24  242575773081996590  RITIKA  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL17
25  242578562702371016  YUVRAJ  GEHLOT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL18
26  242571499022069984  GAAYU  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL19

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
RTE PROVISIONAL   SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024



27  242576972502103345  PRITAM  PURI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL20
28  242574436261909505  BHAVESH  SC WL21
29  242580012842700620  RAJAT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL22
30  242581169242959630  VISHAL  ST WL23
31  242580704542878312  PUSHPENDR  SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL24
32  242575937442080584  YUVRAJ SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL25
33  242575466582018255  UTKERSH  BOSE  SC WL26
34  242580340502780210  YUVRAJ  SC WL27
35  242578358302348208  MANISH  SC WL28
36  242578627722377189  KAPIL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL29
37  242571797881761601  RISHAB  LAKHANOTA  ST WL30
38  242581196462961632  DUSHYANT SINGH PUNIYA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL31
39  242579872562949982  PREM  BOOB  General WL32
40  242576020462008047  ADITYA  GURJAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL33
41  242578289802343256  RAJPAL  SC WL34
42  242578278962614613  DHEERAJ  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL35
43  242579879062684735  KAUSHIK  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL36
44  242579589442601721  TANISHA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL37
45  242577968502272295  JIGYASHA  BHARGVA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL38



46  242578801962432383  LAXMAN  DOGIYAL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL39
47  242574535621909966  PRIYANSHU  MEENA  ST WL40
48  242579132882510605  PARIKSHIT  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL41
49  242572590801819671  HARSHVARDHAN  SINGH  General WL42
50  242580319902779472  MOHIT  SC WL43
51  242578670222506974  BHARAT  OMARAM  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL44
52  242579048582465436  KIRTI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL45
53  242578349782347597  MAYANK  SC WL46
54  242578846182437581  MAYANK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL47
55  242573196622012583  PRIYANSHI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL48
56  242576399782171280  DIVYA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL49
57  242580885382939559  ANIL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL50
58  242579219762518004  AYUSHI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL51
59  242580467502798948  AARYAN  VISHNOI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL52
60  242578383782350639  BABEETA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL53
61  242580848382933186  HIMANSHU  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL54
62  242578468422694981  NAVEEN  SC WL55
63  242571858401762658  RAJVEER  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL56
64  242578938122449485  HARDIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL57
65  242578572602370140  LAKSHITA  GEHLOT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL58
66  242569861821733129  BHAGYASHRI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL59
67  242578588302370868  KUSHAL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL60

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number
1  242577813242537133  KULDEEP  PRAJAPAT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 1
2  242579457482546463  HIMANSHI  PAREEK  General SELECTED 2
3  242573851661850703  ARYAN  MEENA  ST SELECTED 3
4  242571041421745674  RIMA  DAS  General SELECTED 4

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
CAT 1 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024



S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number
1  242573863902371405  DHRUVIT  TAK  OBC (Creamy Layer) SELECTED 1
2  242570353541747361  HETAL  KANWAR  General SELECTED 2
3  242579640082957189  KAVYA  CHHANGANI  General SELECTED 3
4  242573881381943071  BHANU PRATAP SINGH RAJPUROHIT  General SELECTED 4

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Service cat. Lottery Number
1  242577813242537133  KULDEEP  PRAJAPAT  1 ALREADY SELECTED IN CAT1
2  242578691782939884  NIKITA  CHOUDHARY  3 SELECTED 1
3  242578627722377189  KAPIL  3 WL1
4  242574859562179762  MANAV  SUTHAR  3 WL2
5  242571512042345822  GAURAV  CHOUDHARY  3 WL3
6  242577968502272295  JIGYASHA  BHARGVA  4 WL4
7  242573196622012583  PRIYANSHI  4 WL5
8  242575937502002953  MONISHA  CHOUDHARY  4 WL6
9  242578328202345323  BHAVESH  5 WL7
10  242581196462961632  DUSHYANT SINGH PUNIYA  5 WL8
11  242578422962354984  HITESH  PRAJAPAT  5 WL9
12  242579219762518004  AYUSHI  5 WL10

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024
CAT 2 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
OBC PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024



13  242580467502798948  AARYAN  VISHNOI  5 WL11
14  242576658542081547  ABHISHEK  5 WL12
15  242580848382933186  HIMANSHU  5 WL13
16  242578938122449485  HARDIKA  5 WL14
17  242580661842868503  KRISHNA  TAK  5 WL15
18  242578342642349427  KUSHAL  CHOUDHARY  5 WL16
19  242578846182437581  MAYANK  5 WL17
20  242580885382939559  ANIL  5 WL18
21  242578278962614613  DHEERAJ  PARIHAR  5 WL19
22  242579048582465436  KIRTI  5 WL20
23  242574366901904721  KARAN SINGH  5 WL21
24  242581162322959461  RITIKA  5 WL22
25  242578801962432383  LAXMAN  DOGIYAL  5 WL23
26  242579367202535584  SOURABH  5 WL24
27  242578588302370868  KUSHAL  5 WL25
28  242581153902958997  PRIYANSHI  CHOUDHARY  5 WL26
29  242581155542958979  GAAYU  PARIHAR  5 WL27
30  242577293242164299  HARSHVARDHAN  CHOUDHARY  5 WL28
31  242579879062684735  KAUSHIK  CHOUDHARY  5 WL29
32  242579589442601721  TANISHA  CHOUDHARY  5 WL30
33  242580138722720089  MANSUKH  5 WL31
34  242580560622849443  VIVEK  5 WL32
35  242580949322944573  KAMLESH  5 WL33
36  242578026922280059  SAAKSHEE  5 WL34
37  242579383202538264  NAVIN  CHOUDHARY  5 WL35
38  242580704542878312  PUSHPENDR  SINGH  5 WL36
39  242578263002340899  SHILPA  CHOUDHARY  5 WL37
40  242578219782338047  RAM  5 WL38
41  242576020462008047  ADITYA  GURJAR  5 WL39
42  242576399782171280  DIVYA  5 WL40
43  242579132882510605  PARIKSHIT  PARIHAR  5 WL41
44  242569861821733129  BHAGYASHRI  5 WL42
45  242578228422338403  LAXMAN  5 WL43



46  242578345682346993  RITIKA  5 WL44
47  242571858401762658  RAJVEER  5 WL45
48  242571499022069984  GAAYU  PARIHAR  5 WL46
49  242575773081996590  RITIKA  PARIHAR  5 WL47
50  242579260762522028  AKHARAJ  5 WL48
51  242575149522697403  VINEETA  KUMARI  5 WL49
52  242578205482337216  BHRAT  SANKHLA  5 WL50
53  242578315362345103  MAHIPAL  BHADU  5 WL51
54  242580012842700620  RAJAT  5 WL52
55  242577496942178499  RAVINDRA  SINGH  5 WL53
56  242578562702371016  YUVRAJ  GEHLOT  5 WL54
57  242578572602370140  LAKSHITA  GEHLOT  5 WL55
58  242578383782350639  BABEETA  5 WL56
59  242577076282111418  SAURABH  CHOUDHARY  5 WL57
60  242579686702618319  LAKSHITA  5 WL58
61  242578670222506974  BHARAT  OMARAM  5 WL59
62  242576972502103345  PRITAM  PURI  5 WL60
63  242581029342950503  DIVYA  CHOUDHARY  5 WL61
64  242575937442080584  YUVRAJ SINGH  5 WL62

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name service cat Lottery Number
1  242571646641758479  HIMANSHU  3 ALREADY SELECTED IN RTE
2  242579170502513879  DHURV  5 ALREADY SELECTED IN RTE
3  242580055722952003  HARDIK  3 SELECTED 1
4  242580319902779472  MOHIT  5 SELECTED 2
5  242578321262344560  JIGAR  5 WL1
6  242578316022344165  RITIKA  5 WL2
7  242574436261909505  BHAVESH  5 WL3

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
SC PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES



8  242575557001987860  YUVAL  KATARIYA  5 WL4
9  242578468422694981  NAVEEN  5 WL5

10  242572383701810861  HIMANSHI  5 WL6
11  242578289802343256  RAJPAL  5 WL7
12  242578358302348208  MANISH  5 WL8
13  242575466582018255  UTKERSH  BOSE  5 WL9
14  242578349782347597  MAYANK  5 WL10
15  242580340502780210  YUVRAJ  5 WL11

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name service cat Lottery Number
1  242573851661850703  ARYAN  MEENA  1 ALREADY SELECTED IN CAT 1
2  242578471442445578  VIRAT CHANDA  3 SELECTED 1
3  242579670882767453  DHARMISTHA  MEENA  3 WL1
4  242574535621909966  PRIYANSHU  MEENA  3 WL2
5  242571797881761601  RISHAB  LAKHANOTA  3 WL3
6  242581169242959630  VISHAL  5 WL4

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number
1 VACANT

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number

NO CANDIDATE REGISTERED SO SEATS REMAIN VACANT FOR CWSN CATEGORY

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
CAT 3 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
ST PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI
CWSN PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024



1  242578691782939884  NIKITA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) ALREADY SELECTED IN OBC
2  242580055722952003  HARDIK  SC ALREADY SELECTED IN SC
3  242578627722377189  KAPIL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 1
4  242571512042345822  GAURAV  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) SELECTED 2
5  242578471442445578  VIRAT CHANDA  ST ALREADY SELECTED IN ST
6  242571797881761601  RISHAB  LAKHANOTA  ST SELECTED 3
7  242574535621909966  PRIYANSHU  MEENA  ST SELECTED 4
8  242571646641758479  HIMANSHU  SC ALREADY SELECTED  IN RTE
9  242579670882767453  DHARMISTHA  MEENA  ST SELECTED 5
10  242578263402341905  PIYUSH  OBC (Creamy Layer) SELECTED 6



11  242579343302931840  SHIKSHAA  BISHNOI  General WL-1
12  242570053401733912  HARDIK  GAUR  General WL-2
13  242580841842932328  NAITIK  PALIWAL  General WL-3
14  242574859562179762  MANAV  SUTHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-4
15  242573859741849999  GAURI  CHARAN  General WL-5

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number
1  242577968502272295  JIGYASHA  BHARGVA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-1
2  242573196622012583  PRIYANSHI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-2
3  242575937502002953  MONISHA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-3

S.NO. Application Submission Code Name Caste Lottery Number
1  242581029342950503  DIVYA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-1
2  242580704542878312  PUSHPENDR  SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-2
3  242579048582465436  KIRTI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-3
4  242572590801819671  HARSHVARDHAN  SINGH  General WL-4
5  242579383202538264  NAVIN  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-5
6  242578801962432383  LAXMAN  DOGIYAL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-6
7  242571858401762658  RAJVEER  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-7
8  242576020462008047  ADITYA  GURJAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-8
9  242579132882510605  PARIKSHIT  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-9

10  242570746622875286  GAURAVI  PAREEK  General WL-10
11  242578588302370868  KUSHAL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-11
12  242577076282111418  SAURABH  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-12
13  242580319902779472  MOHIT  SC WL-13
14  242575773081996590  RITIKA  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-14

CAT 5 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES
CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CLASS 1 (2024-25)  DATE 22.4.2024

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA TINWARI

CAT-4 PROVISIONAL LIST OF SELECTED/WAITLISTED CANDIDATES



15  242578345682346993  RITIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-15
16  242573006501827686  KAVYA  General WL-16
17  242575466582018255  UTKERSH  BOSE  SC WL-17
18  242573908282346518  TAKSH  SUTHAR  General WL-18
19  242578422962354984  HITESH  PRAJAPAT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-19
20  242578273422341708  JITENDR  SINGH  General WL-20
21  242576399782171280  DIVYA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-21
22  242580885382939559  ANIL  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-22
23  242571499022069984  GAAYU  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-23
24  242578328202345323  BHAVESH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-24
25  242581162322959461  RITIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-25
26  242580467502798948  AARYAN  VISHNOI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-26
27  242578383782350639  BABEETA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-27
28  242579170502513879  DHURV  SC WL-28
29  242569861821733129  BHAGYASHRI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-29
30  242578562702371016  YUVRAJ  GEHLOT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-30
31  242578321262344560  JIGAR  SC WL-31
32  242579367202535584  SOURABH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-32
33  242576658542081547  ABHISHEK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-33
34  242578289802343256  RAJPAL  SC WL-34
35  242577293242164299  HARSHVARDHAN  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-35
36  242578342642349427  KUSHAL  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-36
37  242580560622849443  VIVEK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-37
38  242578316022344165  RITIKA  SC WL-38
39  242581153902958997  PRIYANSHI  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-39
40  242578315362345103  MAHIPAL  BHADU  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-40
41  242578349782347597  MAYANK  SC WL-41
42  242571308401751473  GIRIRAJ  SINGH  General WL-42
43  242578938122449485  HARDIKA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-43
44  242581169242959630  VISHAL  ST WL-44
45  242577886842258114  KIRTIKA  RATHORE  General WL-45
46  242575557001987860  YUVAL  KATARIYA  SC WL-46
47  242578228422338403  LAXMAN  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-47



48  242578846182437581  MAYANK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-48
49  242578572602370140  LAKSHITA  GEHLOT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-49
50  242578358302348208  MANISH  SC WL-50
51  242580661842868503  KRISHNA  TAK  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-51
52  242574436261909505  BHAVESH  SC WL-52
53  242580012842700620  RAJAT  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-53
54  242578205482337216  BHRAT  SANKHLA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-54
55  242574564661909407  KHUSHWANT  SINGH  General WL-55
56  242578751142428498  RUDRANSH  VYAS  General WL-56
57  242578263002340899  SHILPA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-57
58  242581155542958979  GAAYU  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-58
59  242579879062684735  KAUSHIK  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-59
60  242575937442080584  YUVRAJ SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-60
61  242577496942178499  RAVINDRA  SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-61
62  242576972502103345  PRITAM  PURI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-62
63  242580340502780210  YUVRAJ  SC WL-63
64  242580848382933186  HIMANSHU  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-64
65  242580949322944573  KAMLESH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-65
66  242574366901904721  KARAN SINGH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-66
67  242579589442601721  TANISHA  CHOUDHARY  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-67
68  242572383701810861  HIMANSHI  SC WL-68
69  242581196462961632  DUSHYANT SINGH PUNIYA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-69
70  242578278962614613  DHEERAJ  PARIHAR  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-70
71  242578219782338047  RAM  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-71
72  242579872562949982  PREM  BOOB  General WL-72
73  242578026922280059  SAAKSHEE  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-73
74  242578670222506974  BHARAT  OMARAM  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-74
75  242579260762522028  AKHARAJ  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-75
76  242579219762518004  AYUSHI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-76
77  242575149522697403  VINEETA  KUMARI  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-77
78  242580138722720089  MANSUKH  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-78
79  242579686702618319  LAKSHITA  OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) WL-79
80  242578468422694981  NAVEEN  SC WL-80



                                                            

Note:All Selected Candidates are directed to visit the Vidyalaya for Document verification from 23/04/2024 to 27/04/2024. 
Mere and Incomplete form can be rejected.

List of Documents required for Admission (2024-25) 
1.  Registration Form (applied Online) •
2. One photo of the child
3.Date of Birth Certificate
4. Part-II order (Only For Defence Personnel) 
5. salary Slips (Only for Cat.- I to IV)
6. Aadhaar Card (Father, Mother & Child) 
7. Residence Proof (Voter Id/ Electricity bill/ Water bill/ Bank passbook/ Ration card/ Rent Agreement) 
8. Latest Caste & Social  (OBC NCL, SC,ST EWS,BPL) Certificate (if applicable)
9. Service Certificate (Only for Cat.- I to IV) 
10. Certified transfer details (Only for Cat.- I to IV)  
11. Blood Group report of the child. 
12. Self-  Distance declaration certificate (submitted in registration form) .
13. Income Certificate for RTE admission Only.


